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Baseball Schedule 2020


	DATE
	LOCATION
	OPPONENT
	TIME
	AREA GAME

	Thurs. Feb. 13
	HOME
	Hankins
	4:00
	

	Fri. Feb. 14
	HOME
	Grand Bay
	4:00
	Semmes Tournament

	Fri. Feb. 14
	HOME
	Grand Bay v. McGill
	6:00
	Semmes Tournament

	Sat. Feb. 15
	HOME
	McGill
	10:00
	Semmes Tournament

	Sat. Feb. 15
	HOME
	Causey
	12:00
	Semmes Tournament

	Mon. Feb. 17
	AWAY @ Citronelle
	Lott
	4:00/6:00
	

	Thurs. Feb. 20
	HOME
	MCTS
	4:00
	

	Thurs. March 5
	HOME
	Alba
	4:00/6:00
	

	Mon. March 9
	HOME
	Denton
	4:00
	

	Thurs. March 12
	HOME
	Clark
	4:00
	

	Mon. March 16
	AWAY @ Grand Bay
	Grand Bay
	4:00/6:00
	

	Thurs. March 19
	AWAY @ Trimmer Park
	Pillans
	4:00 
	

	Mon. March 23
	HOME
	Scarborough
	3:30
	

	Thurs. March 26
	HOME
	Philips
	4:00/6:00
	

	Thurs. April 9
	AWAY @ Causey
	Causey
	3:30
	

	Mon. April 13- Wed. April 15
	
	
	
	First Round Playoffs

	Thurs. April 16
	
	
	
	Championship Game
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